
Stop # Stop Details Time

This route begins at home 6:36

Leave CAMERON HIGH SCHOOL (spare bus parked here) 6:25

Take a right on 250 - go to Fork Ridge and make a left onto Fork Ridge - make a 

left onto Glen Easton Road

1 Hoopin Holler Lane - first driveway on right 6:45

2 899 Glen Easton Road - next house on right 6:46

3 175 Friendly Road - on left (CROSS) 6:49

4 Buffalo Trail Drive - next right 6:50

5 3633 Glen Easton Road - next house on right 6:54

Continue on Glen Easton Road to New Bethel Road - make a right onto new 

Bethel Road - stop immediately after turning onto Bethel Road
6 1418 New Bethel Road 6:55

7 756 New Bethel Road 6:56

8

Freddie's Lane - 1/4 mile past the church - White building on right - turnaround 

in driveway - then pick up students and go back towards Cameron - transfers to 

Bus #14 - then leave at...

7:10

9 Carmichael Lane - big red building on the right (CROSS) 7:13

9A Stop at Nauvoo Ridge (Jody has the list) - if covering for Bus #21 only 7:15

10 2148 New Bethel Road - house up on the hill on the left (CROSS) 7:17

11 Dixon Ridge 7:18

12
3160 New Bethel Road - red brick house with gray siding - house on the left 

(CROSS)
7:20

13 3515 New Bethel Road - next driveway on right 7:21

Bear to the right at the forks in the road - you will now be on Goshorn Road

14 673 Goshorn Road 7:25

Turn right down Grapevine Ridge
15 28 Steel Drive - trailer in the turn on the right side 7:30

Good weather days - turn around at the trailer

Bad weather days - turn around at the bottom of the hill before the old mine

16 925 Grapevine Ridge - next lane on left (CROSS) 7:38

17 766 Grapevine Ridge on right - second driveway after last stop 7:39

Make a right onto Loudenville Road

18 1990 Loudenville Road - third house on left (CROSS) 7:40

19 Pottery Hollow Lane on right 7:41

20 2245 Loudenville Road - by Frontier Building on right 7:42

21 Cameron Ridge Road intersection (CROSS) 7:42

22 CAMERON ELEMENTARY (walkers get on here to go to CHS) 7:43

23 CAMERON HIGH SCHOOL 7:55

Return to home or park bus at high school 8:45

Revised 4.9.2024                        *denotes seldom rides

Bus #79-22 - Stop Schedule - AM 
Driver - Chris Pettit                      Location - Roberts Ridge/Nixon/Grapevine



Stop # Stop Details Time

Route begins at home 2:50

1 Leave CAMERON HIGH SCHOOL (spare bus parked here) 3:20

2 CAMERON ELEMENTARY 3:25

3 Cameron Ridge Road intersection 3:30

4 2245 Loudenville Road - by Frontier Building (CROSS) 3:31

5 Pottery Hollow Lane (CROSS) 3:32

6 1990 Loudenville Road - first house on right 3:33

Bear left to Grapevine Ridge Road

7 766 Grapevine Ridge on left - second house on left (CROSS) 3:34

8 925 Grapevine Ridge - next lane on right 3:38

Turn right onto Goshorn Ridge Road

9 673 Goshorn Road  (CROSS) 3:41

Bear left to New Bethel Road at the forks

10 3515 New Bethel Road on left - brown house on right (CROSS 1) 3:43

11
3160 New Bethel Road - red brick house with gray siding - house on the right

3:45

12 Dixon Ridge (CROSS) 3:46

12A Stop at Nauvoo Ridge (Jody has the list) - if covering for Bus #21 only (CROSS) 3:48

13
2148 New Bethel Road - house on right after Nauvoo (car may be on Nauvoo on 

right)
3:49

14 1418 New Bethel Road - next house on right after Glen Easton Road 3:51

15 Carmichael Lane - big red building on the left 3:53

16 756 New Bethel Road 3:54

Go right at intersection for about 1/2 mile to Freddie's Lane

17 Big white building on right - back in and turn around - then unload students 3:55

Go back to Salem Church and make a left onto Glen Easton Road

18 3633 Glen Easton Road - first house on left (CROSS) 4:00

19 Buffalo Trail Drive - next left after bridge (CROSS) 4:02

20 1755 Friendly Road - next road on right 4:03

21 899 Glen Easton Road - blue house up on hill on left (CROSS) 4:05

22 Hoopin Holler Lane - first driveway on left (CROSS) 4:06

Home or return to CAMERON HIGH SCHOOL with bus 4:15

Bus #79-22  - Stop Schedule - PM 
Driver - Chris Pettit                        Location - Roberts Ridge/Nixon/Grapevine

Revised 4.9.2024                        *denotes seldom rides


